
Part Number Picture Description نماینده  آنلاین 

D-LINK R04
Wireless N300 Router, 4 x 10/100M LAN port, 1 x 10/100M WAN port, 3 x 5 dBi external antenna , Repeater 

mode , D-Link AI technology,D-Link Ai APP Support,UK power plug 14,700,000 15,400,000

D-LINK M30
Wireless AX 3000 Wi-Fi 6 Dual Band (11ax/ac/b/g/n/a/k/v) AI Router, MU-MIMO & OFDMA, 4 x Gigabit LAN 

ports, Gigabit WAN, Voice Control, FOTA, D-Link AI technology, D-Link Wi-Fi Mesh, D-Link AQUILA PRO AI App 

Support, UK/EU Plug
67,370,000 70,000,000

D-LINK M32/MNA   
Wireless AX 3200 Wi-Fi 6 Dual Band (11ax/ac/b/g/n/a/k/v) AI Mesh Router Kit, MU-MIMO & OFDMA, 2x 
Gigabit LAN port, 1 x Gigabit WAN port, Voice Control, FOTA, D-Link AI technology, D-Link Wi-Fi Mesh, D-Link 

Ai APP Support,  (Single Unit ) EU/UK Plug
45,000,000 48,000,000

D-LINK M32/MNA2
Wireless AX 3200 Wi-Fi 6 Dual Band (11ax/ac/b/g/n/a/k/v) AI Mesh Router Kit, MU-MIMO & OFDMA, 2x 

Gigabit LAN port, 1 x Gigabit WAN port, Voice Control, FOTA, D-Link AI technology, D-Link Wi-Fi Mesh, D-Link 

Ai APP Support,  (Pack of 2 units ),EU/UK Plug
80,000,000 83,000,000

D-LINK M32 /MNA3
Wireless AX 3200 Wi-Fi 6 Dual Band (11ax/ac/b/g/n/a/k/v) AI Mesh Router Kit, MU-MIMO & OFDMA, 2x 

Gigabit LAN port, 1 x Gigabit WAN port, Voice Control, FOTA, D-Link AI technology, D-Link Wi-Fi Mesh, D-Link 
Ai APP Support,  (Single Unit ) EU/UK Plug

118,000,000 122,000,000

D-LINK DIR-806A
Wireless AC 750 Dual Band (11a/b/g/n/ac) Router, 4 x Etherent ports , 2 external antennas,VPN support , 

Multiple operationla modes : Router/Access Point/Repeater/WISP Repeater/WiFi Client , Dual Access PPPoE 
(Russian PPPoE),D-Link Assistant App Supported ,  EU power Plug

23,000,000 24,000,000

D-LINK DIR-825M
Wireless AC 1200 Dual Band (11a/b/g/n/ac) Router, 3 x Gigabit LAN ports, Gigabit WAN , 4 external 

antennas,VPN support , Multiple operationla modes : Router/Access Point/Repeater/WiFi Client , Dual Access 

PPPoE (Russian PPPoE),Easy Mesh, interchangable UK/EU Plug H/W:C1
24,000,000 25,300,000

D-LINK DIR-650IN
300Mbps Wireless Router, 4 x 10/100M LAN port, 1 x 10/100M WAN port, 4 x 5 dBi external antenna , 

Repeater mode ,EU power plug HW:A1
14,950,000 15,700,000

D-LINK DIR-X3000Z
Wireless AX 3000 Wi-Fi 6 Dual Band 2.4GHz/5GHz (11ax/ac/b/g/n/a/k/v)  Mesh Router, MU-MIMO & OFDMA, 

1 x Gigabit Wan and 3 x Gigabit LAN ports, Parental Control, FOTA, EasyMesh Compatible, D-Link Wi-Fi Connect 

App Support,UK/EU Plug.
49,500,000 54,000,000

D-LINK DIR-X6080Z
Wireless AX 6000 Wi-Fi 6 Dual Band 2.4GHz/5GHz (11ax/ac/b/g/n/a/k/v)  Mesh Router, MU-MIMO & OFDMA,  
1 x 2.5 Gbps Wan, 1 x 2.5 Gbps LAN and 3 x Gigabit LAN ports, Parental Control, FOTA, EasyMesh Compatible, 

D-Link Wi-Fi Connect App Support,UK/EU Plug.
119,000,000 125,000,000

D-LINK DIR-XE5480
Wireless AX 5400 Wi-Fi 6E Tri- Band 2.4GHz/5GHz/6GHz (11ax/ac/b/g/n/a/k/v)  Mesh System, MU-MIMO & 

OFDMA, 1 x 2.5 Gbps Wan and 2 x Gigabit LAN ports, Parental Control, FOTA, EasyMesh Compatible, D-Link 

Mobile Connect+ App Support, (Pack of 2 units ),UK/EU Plug.
295,000,000 298,000,000

D-LINK DIR-BE364K
Wireless BE 3600 Wi-Fi 7 Dual- Band 2.4GHz/5GHz (11be/ax/ac/b/g/n/a/k/v)  Mesh Router, MU-MIMO & 

OFDMA, MLO, 1 x 2.5 Gbps Wan and 4 x Gigabit LAN ports, Parental Control, FOTA, EasyMesh Compatible, D-
Link  Connect App Support, UK/EU Plug.

79,000,000 82,000,000

D-LINK DAP-1610
Wireless AC 1200 Dual Band (11a/b/g/n/ac) Range Extender, wall plug design, 2 external antennas, 1KV Surge/ 
6KV ESD protection,EU plug 24,000,000 25,200,000

D-LITE INDOOR DLA-X301
Wireless AX 3000 Wi-Fi 6 Dual Band  2.4GHz/5GHz (11ax/ac/b/g/n/a/k/v ) Dlite Cloud Indoor  Access Point, MU-

MIM & OFDMA, 1 x Gigabit PoE Port & 1 x  Gigabit LAN Port, 4 x High Power Internal Antennas ,Centralized  

free Dlite cloud-based , Standalone and Cluster Mode Management Supported.
130,500,000 134,000,000

D-LITE OUTDOOR DLA-X303
Wireless AX 3000 Wi-Fi 6 Dual Band  2.4GHz/5GHz (11ax/ac/b/g/n/a/k/v ) Dlite Cloud Indoor  Access Point, MU-

MIM & OFDMA, 1 x Gigabit PoE Port & 1 x  Gigabit LAN Port, 4 x High Power Internal Antennas ,Centralized  

free Dlite cloud-based , Standalone and Cluster Mode Management Supported.OUTDOOR
139,000,000 145,000,000

D-LINK DGE-528T 10/100/1000Mbps PCI-bus Gigabit Ethernet Adapter with WOL, Flow Control- 32-bit 8,500,000 8,900,000

D-LINK DGE-560T
10/100/1000Mbps PCI Express Gigabit Adaptor with WoL, Flow control 32/64bit, VLAN tagging, Jumbo Frame, 

EEE 9,500,000 10,200,000

D-LINK DGE-562T 2.5G/1G/100M BASE-T PCI Express 2.5G Adaptor with WoL, QoS, VLAN tagging, Energy Efficient Ethernet. 13,500,000 14,500,000

 D-LINK DWA-X131 Wireless AX 300 Wi-Fi 6 2.4GHz ( IEEE 802.11b/g/n/ax)  MU-MIMO, OFDMA , Nano USB Adapter. 7,000,000 7,500,000

D-LINK DWA-172
Wireless AC600 MU-MIMO Dual-Band ( IEEE 802.11a/b/g/n/ac) USB Adapter with external detachable High-
Gain antenna. HW B1 8,400,000 8,800,000

D-LINK DWA-185
Wireless AC1300 MU-MIMO Dual Band (IEEE 802.11a/b/g/n/ac) USB 3.0 Adapter with external detachable 5dBi 

antenna
26,000,000 27,200,000

D-LINK DWA-X1850 Wireless AX 1800 Wi-Fi 6 Dual Band (IEEE 802.11a/b/g/n/ac/ax) USB 3.0 Adapter, MU-MIMO, OFDMA 27,500,000 29,200,000

D-LINK DWA-X1852
Wireless AX 1800 Wi-Fi 6 Dual-Band ( IEEE 802.11a/b/g/n/ac/ax)  MU-MIMO, OFDMA , USB 3.0 Adapter with 2 

external High-Gain antennas, with USB extension cable.
26,100,000 27,400,000

D-LINK DWA-XE5452
Wireless AX 5400 Wi-Fi 6E Tri-Band (IEEE 802.11a/b/g/n/ac/ax)  MU-MIMO, OFDMA USB 3.0 Adapter with 2 

external High-Gain antennas, with USB extension cable. 30,840,000 31,500,000

D-LINK DWA-582
Wireless AC1300 Dual Band (IEEE 802.11a/b/g/n/ac) PCI Express Adapter with 2 external detachable 5dBi 

antennas, low profile bracket included H/W:B1 20,800,000 21,800,000

D-LINK DWA-X586E
Wireless AX 5400 Wi-Fi 6E Tri-Band (IEEE 802.11a/b/g/n/ac/ax)  MU-MIMO, OFDMA, PCI Express Adapter with 
2 external High-Gain detachable antennas , Bluetooth 5.2, low profile bracket included 46,300,000 48,000,000

D-LINK DES-1005C 5 port 10/100Base-T unmanged switch (plastic casing) 5,800,000 6,100,000
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D-LINK DES-1008C 8 port 10/100Base-T unmanged switch (plastic casing) 6,800,000 7,200,000

D-LINK DES-1016D 16-port 10/100Base-T Unmanaged Switch (Metal casing, UK Power plug) 34,700,000 36,000,000

D-LINK DES-1024D 24-port 10/100Base-T  unmanaged Switch  (Metal casing, UK Power plug) 39,000,000 41,000,000

D-LINK DES-F1006P-E
6-port 10/100Base-T Unmanaged Long Range 250m PoE+ Surveillance Switch with 4 PoE ports, 60W PoE 

Power budget  (UK Plug)
27,600,000 29,000,000

D-LINK DES-F1010P-E
10-port 10/100Base-T Unmanaged Long Range 250m PoE+ Surveillance Switch with 8 PoE ports, 96W PoE 

Power budget  (UK Plug)
46,000,000 48,000,000

D-LINK DGS-1005A 5 port 10/100/1000Base-T unmanaged gigabit switch 14,000,000 14,700,000

D-LINK DGS-1008A 8 port 10/100/1000Base-T unmanaged gigabit switch, UK power plug 18,000,000 18,500,000

D-LINK DGS-F105 5-port 10/100/1000Base-T Unmanaged Metal Desktop Gigabit Switch 16,000,000 16,700,000

D-LINK DGS-105GL 5-port 10/100/1000Base-T Unmanaged Metal Desktop Gigabit Switch (UK Plug) 15,500,000 16,200,000

D-LINK DGS-108GL 8-port 10/100/1000Base-T Unmanaged Metal Desktop Gigabit Switch (UK Plug) 19,000,000 20,000,000

D-LINK DGS-1016C 16 port 10/100/1000Base-T unmanaged gigabit switch EU Plug ( rackmountable) 53,000,000 55,000,000

D-LINK DGS-1024D 24-port 10/100/1000Base-T Unmanaged Green Desktop Gigabit Switch(rackmountable) EU plug 78,000,000 81,000,000

D-LINK DGS-F1024 24-port 10/100/1000Base-T Unmanaged Gigabit Switch (metal casing, rackmountable) (UK Plug) 75,000,000 77,000,000

D-LINK DGS-F1006P
6-port 10/100/1000Base-T Unmanaged Long Range 250m PoE+ Surveillance Switch with 4 PoE ports, 60W PoE 

Power budget  (UK Plug) 37,000,000 38,500,000

D-LINK DGS-F1010P
10-port 10/100/1000Base-T Unmanaged Long Range 250m PoE+ Surveillance Switch with 8 PoE ports, 96W 

PoE Power budget  (UK Plug)
49,000,000 49,500,000

D-LINK DGS-1010MP
8-port 10/100/1000Base-T Unmanaged PoE Switch, 1 x 1G uplink port, 1 x SFP port  , 125W PoE Power budget 
(HW:A1) 112,000,000 114,000,000

D-LINK DGS-F1210-18PS-E
16-port 10/100/1000Base-T  Long Range 250m PoE+ Smart Switch with 16 PoE ports, 2 SFP ports, 150W PoE 

Power budget,  (802.3af/802.3at support) 185,000,000 194,000,000

D-LINK DGS-F1024P
24-port 10/100/1000Base-T Unmanaged PoE+ Switch with 24 PoE ports & 2 Gigabit SFP ports, 250W PoE 

Power budget,  (802.3af/802.3at support)  (UK/EU Plug)
188,000,000 193,000,000

D-LINK DGS-F1026P
26-port 10/100/1000Base-T Unmanaged Long Range 250m PoE+ Surveillance Switch with 24 PoE ports & 2 
Gigabit SFP ports, 250W PoE Power budget,  (802.3af/802.3at support)  (UK/EU Plug) 195,000,000 198,000,000

D-LINK DGS-F1210-26PS-E
26-port 10/100/1000Base-T  Long Range 250m PoE+ Smart Switch with 24 PoE ports, 2 SFP ports, 250W PoE 

Power budget,  (802.3af/802.3at support) (UK/EU plug) 225,000,000 232,000,000

D-LINK DGS-F1500-28XS 24 SFP Ports with 8 x 10/100/1000BASE-T Combo Ports + 4 x 10G SFP+ ports Managed Switch CALL CALL

D-LINK DEM-431XT/B1A 10GBASE-SR SFP+ Transceiver (with DDM),  80m: OM1 & OM2 MMF, 300m: OM3 MMF CALL CALL

D-LINK DXE-810T 10G/5G/2.5G/1G BASE-T PCI Express 10G Adaptor with WoL, QoS, VLAN tagging, Energy Efficient Ethernet. CALL CALL

D-LINK DWR-910M
LTE 4G/HSPA+  Wingle,Wireless 11N, support FDD/TDD LTE Band 1/3/7/8/20/38/40/41, HSPA Band 1/8, (CAT4, 

 150Mbps DL, 50Mbps UL) 21,500,000 22,000,000

D-LINK 5G MIFI DWR-500V

5G MiFi AX900 6000mAh battery router with color LCD touch screen, support 5G NR N1/3/20/28/41/77/N78, 

LTE Band 1/3/5/7/8/20/28/34/38/39/40/41 (TDD/FDD), HSPA Band 1/8, (5G NR Max. DL: 2.3Gbps,UL: 1.15 
Gbps ), w/o power adapter , Stable connection to 32 devices

153,000,000 155,000,000

D-LINK DWR-930M 
LTE 4G/HSPA 3000mAh battery router with support LTE Band 1/3/7/8/20/38/40/41  (FDD/TDD), HSPA Band 
1/8, (CAT4,  150Mbps DL, 50Mbps UL),w/o power adapter , White 27,500,000 28,000,000

D-LINK DWR-933M
LTE 4G/HSPA 3000mAh battery router with color LCD display support LTE Band 1/3/5/7/8/20/38/40/41  

(TDD/FDD), HSPA Band 1/2/5/8, (CAT6, SD slot, 300Mbps DL, 50Mbps UL), w/o power adapter 43,000,000 44,000,000

D-LINK DWR-2000U
5G AX1800 CPE, support 5G NR N1/3/5/7/8/20/28/38/40/41/66/77/78, LTE Band 

B1/2/3/4/5/7/8/20/28/66/B38/B40/B41  (TDD/FDD), HSPA Band 1/2/5/8, 5G NSA Max:2 .6Gbps ( DL)/ 

650Mbps ( UL) ;SA Max: 2Gbps( DL)/ 1Gbps ( UL), 1Gbps WAN/LAN*1+ 1Gbps LAN*1; EU/UK Plug
175,000,000 180,000,000

D-LINK DWR-M921B
LTE 4G/HSPA Wireless N300  router with 5000mAh Battery, LTE Band 1,3,7,8,20,28,38,40,41 (FDD/TDD), 2 x 
5dBi & 2 x External LTE antenna HSPA Band 1/8, (Cat 4, USIM slot, 150Mbps DL, 50Mbps UL) 1 x WAN/LAN 

port, ASR chipset H/W:D1
47,000,000 48,000,000

D-LINK DWR-M922
LTE 4G/HSPA Wireless N300 Dual SIM router with LTE Band 1/3/5/7/8/20/28/38/40/41 (Cat 4,150Mbps DL, 

50Mbps UL) with  2 external antenna, M plug 39,500,000 39,800,000

D-LINK DWR-M960
LTE CAT4 4G/HSPA AC1200 router with 4 x Gigabit LAN ports, 1 x Gigabit WAN port, 4G fail over, support LTE 

Band 1/3/5/7/8/20/38/40/41, HSPA Band 1/8, (150mbps DL, 50Mbps UL), Qualcomm Chipset UK Plug 43,000,000 43,500,000

D-LINK KVM-222
2-Port KVM Switch with VGA and USB Ports - built-in cables, Max. resolution 2048x1536, Smart Desktop 
controller included 28,500,000 29,500,000

D-LINK DKVM-4U 4 port USB KVM Switch 40,000,000 41,000,000

D-LINK DKVM-210HP
2 in 1 out HDMI KVM, USB2.0, 4K 30Hz Wide screen support, Desktop Controller and Button,; Includes 2 x KVM 

Cable (HDMI+USB to HDMI)plastic housing
35,000,000 37,000,000

D-LINK DKVM-410HP
4 in 1 out HDMI KVM, USB2.0, 4K 30Hz, Wide screen support, Desktop Controller and Button; Includes 4 x KVM 

Cable (HDMI+USB to HDMI)plastic housing
42,000,000 44,000,000

D-LINK DKVM-210H
2-Port KVM Switch with HDMI and USB Ports, Max. resolution 4096x2160, Smart Desktop controller included, 

2 x 1.5m cables included 46,000,000 48,000,000

D-LINK DKVM-410H
4-Port KVM Switch with HDMI and USB Ports, Max. resolution 4096x2160, Desktop controller included, 2 x 

1.5m cables included
56,000,000 58,000,000

D-LINK KVM-403 Combo KVM Cable 5 meters (for KVM-440/450 H/W:A1) 19,900,000 21,000,000
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D-LINK KVM-440
8-Port KVM Switch with VGA and USB Ports, Max. resolution 1920x1440, IR remote controller, Desktop 

controller, 19" Rack mount kit & 4 x 1.8m cables included H/W:C1 143,000,000 146,000,000

D-LINK DUB-E100 USB 2.0 Fast Ethernet Adapter, low power design (Black color) 11,000,000 115,000,000

 D-LINK DUB-E250 USB-C to 2.5G Ethernet Adapter ,Thunderbolt support 25,000,000 26,000,000

D-LINK DUB-1340 4-Port USB 3.0 Hub with 1 BC 1.2 compliant Fast Charging Port 24,000,000 25,000,000

D-LINK DUB-C103 3-in-1 USB-C Dongle, HDMI 4K@60Hz, USB-A 3.0, PD 100Watts; 1*USB-A 3.1 Port 5GB/s 16,300,000 16,700,000

D-LINK DUB-C106
6-in-1 USB-C Hub, HDMI 4K@60Hz, USB C, USB A, PD 100Watts; 2*USB-A 3.1 Gen2 Data Transfer  10GB/S 

5V/1.5A Fast charging; 2*USB-C 3.1 Gen2 Data Transfer 10GB/S 5V/1.5A Fast charging 29,000,000 30,000,000

D-LINK DUB-C114
14-in1 USB-C Hub, Dual HDMI 4K@60Hz, Gigabit Ethernet, SD/Micro Card, 3.5mmAux, USB-A, USB-C, VGA, PD 

100Watts; 2*USB-C 3.1 (10GB/S), 1*USB-A 3.1 (10GB/S),  2*USB-A 3.0 (5GB/S), 1*USB-C 1*USB-A  (480M/S), 

1*SD&MiroSD Slot, 1* 3.5mm audio jack
51,500,000 53,000,000

D-LINK DUB-C118
18-in-1 Docking Station, Thunderbolt 4 (40Gbps), Dual HDMI 4K@60Hz, , Gigabit Ethernet, SD/Micro Card, 

3.5mmAux Audio/Mic, USB-A, USB-C, VGA, DP, PD 100Watts
121,000,000 123,000,000

https://dlink-me.com/pdf/KVM-440_450.pdf
https://dlink-me.com/pdf/DUB-E250.pdf
https://dlink-me.com/pdf/DUB-C103.pdf
https://dlink-me.com/pdf/DUB-C106.pdf
https://dlink-me.com/pdf/DUB-C114.pdf
https://dlink-me.com/pdf/DUB-C118.pdf
https://www.dlink.com/en/products/dub-1340-4-port-superspeed-usb-3-hub
https://dlink-me.com/pdf/DUB-E100.pdf

